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W I FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

JUAD CROSS ELITE

2019 - CF - Quad Elite - Catégories
CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE

Pos. N°

Nom

Club

Machine

Stein3  Aut1

Aut3 Points

Catégorie : Feminine

1 140

PETIT Camille

Catégorie : Junior

152
334
189
92
13

a b W N =

NICOLO Roagna
CONSTANS Max
GOURMAUD Theo
VANPOUCKE Birger

LOPES DA FONSEC..

Catégorie : Senior

NAVEAUX Randy
WARNIA Jeremie
ZIENECKER Manfred
BOISSY Laurent
PETIT Sylvain
LEGER Lylian
BOUCHER Nicolas
PITRE Florian

SCHNEIDER Rodolp..

FERNANDES Anthony
BAILLE Mathieu
CESARI Andrea
BOUILLET Romain
VILA VAQUES Daniel
BRACHET Guillaume
COUTAREL Leo
LEROY Paul

RANC Hugo

IOLI Mattia

AS Valdahonnaise

ASS.Sportive du Domaine...

Team Sonic Racing
AM le Boupére

Moto Club Des Etangs
EspoirsQuad

ASS.Sportive du Domaine...

Cassel Moto Club
EspoirsQuad

St Chamond Moto Sport
AS Valdahonnaise
EspoirsQuad

Motor Club Andelysien C.S....

St Chamond Moto Sport
Team MX Menou
Association Sportive Moto...
Moto Club de Goult

ASS.Sportive du Domaine...
Quad Concept - Le Quad A...

Mx Park Clastres 02
Moto Club de Chaumont
Moto Club Evasion 55
MX School

Moto club Chaurien

ASS.Sportive du Domaine...

KAWAS..

Yamaha
Handy...
Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Kawasa...

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
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16 116
62
22
10
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341
298
255
229
224
154
139
136
123
117
99
83
82
72
65
64
63
55
52
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1 1

2 62
3 89
4 212
5 141
6 111
7 108
8 18
9 58
10 110
1 150
12 12
13 115
14 94
15 23
16 155
17 47
18 77
19 50
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W I FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

2019 - CF - Quad Elite - Catégories
CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE

Pos. N° Nom Club Machine Argl Arg2 Arg3 Chil Chi2 Chi3 Clel Cle2 Cle3 Stein1 Stein2 Stein3 Autl Aut2 Aut3 Points
Catégorie : Senior (Suite)

20 35 CHARPENTIER Adri.. Moto Club Iffendic Yamaha 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 13 14 15 49

21 338 BERNEDE Jean Marie Moto Club Antagnac Yamaha 12 11 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

22 322 PETROQUE Xavier Motor Club Andelysien C.S... Yamaha 2 2 0 1 2 0 0 4 3 5 0 0 2 3 6 30

23 8 COLLOT Pierre Adrien Moto Club de Mazel Yamaha O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 3 0 0 0 17

24 70 LOCATELLI Florent Moto Club Haut Saonois Yamaha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 0 15

25 311 RAMEL Florent Union Motocycliste Doloise ~ JSL Pro.. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15

26 100 PICHAT Stephane Association Sportive Moto.. Yamaha 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

27 21 THEETEN Valentin MOTO CLUB DU PAYS DE.. Yamaha 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 6

28 782 SORANZO Loic Moto Club de Sainte Marie ~ Yamaha 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

29 193 BRIDE Alexis Moto Club des Geais de Pl.. Yamaha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

30 40 PETIT Camille A.S. VALDAHONNAISE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3

31 120 FROMENT Julien Moto Club du Val de Saéne  Polaris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

32 779 LEBLOND Nicolas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

33 172 POULET Hugo Moto Club des Sources Yamaha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Catégorie : Veteran

1 477 BERTRAND David Union Motocycliste Doloise ~ Suzuki 10 0 0 9 8 7 8 7 6 9 9 11 0 97

2 16 BERTRAND Christop... EspoirsQuad Yamaha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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